
 

Pre-Op Joint Class Calendar 2023 

All classes are in the Miller Conference Center  
(PRIME Entrance) 

CLASS TIME 
1PM-2PM 

 
• Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
• Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
• Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
• Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
• Tuesday, January 31, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, February 7, 2023 
• Wednesday, February 15, 2023  
• Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
• Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, March 7, 2023 
• Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
• Tuesday, March 21, 2023 
• Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, April 4, 2023 
• Tuesday, April 11, 2023 
• Tuesday, April 18, 2023 
• Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, May 2, 2023 
• Wednesday, May 10, 2023  
• Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
• Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
• Wednesday, May 31, 2023  

 
• Tuesday, June 6, 2023 
• Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
• Tuesday, June 20, 2023 
• Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

 

• Wednesday, July 5, 2023  
• Tuesday, July 11, 2023 
• Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
• Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, August 1, 2023 
• Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
• Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
• Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
• Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

 
• Wednesday, September 6, 2023  
• Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
• Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
• Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, October 3, 2023 
• Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
• Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
• Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
• Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, November 7, 2023 
• Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
• Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
• Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

 
• Tuesday, December 5, 2023 
• Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
• Tuesday, December 19, 2023 
• Wednesday, December 27, 2023  

 
 


